Black Magic Worksheet

Name

Description
General Vitality
White Light
Emotional Stability
Aura Coordination
Aura Distortion
Emotion, Fear
Emotion, Anger
Emotion, Hate
Emotion, Despair
Personal Impact of Negative Thinking
Self Curse
Killer Dark Psychic Forces 1
Killer Dark Psychic Forces 2
Dark Forces, Negative Thinking 1
Dark Forces, Negative Thinking 2
Black Magic, General
Black Magic, Ritual Magic
Black Magic, Folk/Peasant Magic
Black Magic, Witchcraft
Black Magic, Voodoo
Black Magic, Charm/Mental Influence
Black Magic, Curse
Black Magic, Negative Thought Form
Demon
Energy Parasite
Psychic/Life Force Vampire
Emotional Vampire
Dark Spirit
Cloaked Demon
2 Bank
Kiss of God
Drain All Negative Energy
Circle Of Protection
Divine Protection

Trust In Gods Protection And Love

Day

Rate

09.00-49.00

12.00-22.00

16.00-59.00

37.00-22.00

43.00-28.00

35.00-39.00

80.00-74.00

38.75-39.00

63.00-52.50

05.50-97.50

63.75-64.00

26.25-28.50

21.00-11.00

11.50-25.00

16.00-01.00

90.50-46.00

69.00-33.50

13.00-23.75

85.75-23.75

98.25-19.25

76.00-82.90

03.00-32.50

40.00-67.00

36.50-36.50

23.10-88.00

41.25-73.50

83.00-25.75

40.50-51.75

18.35-85.00

34.60-66.60

35.50-21.40

36.00-36.00

72.25-14.25

48.00-58.00

41.00-57.50

Date

1st reading

Time

2nd reading

Moon Phase

3rd reading

Updated January 2022

Notes

Check and balance these rates in blue before checking the ones below them in
black.

Read high.

These fields should be read low.

Broadcast only.

Broadcast only.

Broadcast only.

Broadcast only.

Broadcast only.



