## **Black Magic Worksheet**

Name	Day	Date	Time	Moon Phase	
Description	Rate	1st reading	2nd reading	3rd reading	Notes
General Vitality	09.00-49.00				Check and balance these rates in blue before checking the ones below them in black.
White Light	12.00-22.00				Read high.
Emotional Stability	16.00-59.00				и
Aura Coordination	37.00-22.00				££
Aura Distortion	43.00-28.00				These fields should be read low.
Emotion, Fear	35.00-39.00				44
Emotion, Anger	80.00-74.00				α
Emotion, Hate	38.75-39.00				и
Emotion, Despair	63.00-52.50				и
Personal Impact of Negative Thinking	05.50-97.50				и
Self Curse	63.75-64.00				и
Killer Dark Psychic Forces 1	26.25-28.50				и
Killer Dark Psychic Forces 2	21.00-11.00				и
Dark Forces, Negative Thinking 1	11.50-25.00				и
Dark Forces, Negative Thinking 2	16.00-01.00				и
Black Magic, General	90.50-46.00				α
Black Magic, Ritual Magic	69.00-33.50				и
Black Magic, Folk/Peasant Magic	13.00-23.75				и
Black Magic, Witchcraft	85.75-23.75				и
Black Magic, Voodoo	98.25-19.25				и
Black Magic, Charm/Mental Influence	76.00-82.90				и
Black Magic, Curse	03.00-32.50				и
Black Magic, Negative Thought Form	40.00-67.00				и
Demon	36.50-36.50				и
Energy Parasite	23.10-88.00				и
Psychic/Life Force Vampire	41.25-73.50				и
Emotional Vampire	83.00-25.75				и
Dark Spirit	40.50-51.75				и
Cloaked Demon	18.35-85.00				и
2 Bank	34.60-66.60				и
Kiss of God	35.50-21.40				Broadcast only.
Drain All Negative Energy	36.00-36.00				Broadcast only.
Circle Of Protection	72.25-14.25				Broadcast only.
Divine Protection	48.00-58.00				Broadcast only.
Trust In Gods Protection And Love	41.00-57.50				Broadcast only.